Stewards PPRM

Jami Tenorio			jami.n.tenorio@gmail.com	505-363-4490		Alb.  (Surg)
Donna	Oswald		donnaoswald93@gmail.com	303-241-9486		Arvada
Matthew Johnston		mjohnston2323@gmail.com	240-994-1920		Boulder
Jennie	Bowhay-Sweet	jennielbs@gmail.com		719-660-5710		Colo Springs
Eva Reyes-Castillo		seyer_ave_16@hotmail.com	970-379-7400		Glenwood
Esmeralda Flores-Garcia	31089esmeralda@gmail.com	970-313-3476		Greeley
Amanda Martin		rhok4me@gmail.com		303-909-8862		Littleton
Mickey Lara			mlara6492@gmail.com	505-480-8457		Alb. (Neh)
Lillian Kautz			lillykautz93@gmail.com	336-692-4744		Park Hill
Rajani	Ward			rajanim.ward@gmail.com	802-338-1921		Park Hill
Nelly Cruz                               maynelycruz1@gmail.com
Yvonne Favila                         yvonnefavila@yahoo.com
Uriel Gomez                            ugomez22@live.com             970-347-0325             Greeley

Organizers 

Janet Hobbs                          jhobbs@seiu105.org                303-588-8681
Andrew Carillo                      acarillo@seiu105.org                303-727-8064


